ALGONA PUBLIC **LIBRARY**



Algona Public Library Endowment Fund

About Algona Public Library

The Algona Public Library provides a place of connection for the community. The library has remained relevant by adapting to meet the needs of the people it serves. The Algona Public Library is a hub of connection and activity, both in person and online. Library patrons develop new skills and friendships through classes, clubs, and activities held in our comfortable and updated space. Online connections are also nurtured by providing free computer access and a range of digital resources.

Libraries Are For Everyone

The Algona Public Library serves a population that encompasses every age, level of income, ethnicity, and range of abilities. Information and resources are always available in a variety of formats and services to help people learn, grow, and live life to the fullest.

Your Gift Keeps on Giving

Your gift to the Algona Public Library Endowment Fund will support and enrich the resources, programs, services, and facilities of the Algona Public Library. Together we will continue to make our community a more connected and a more vibrant place to live. To learn more about the Algona Public Library, visit algonalibrary.org.

Added Tax Benefits of Giving

The Algona Public Library Endowment Fund is eligible for the Endow Iowa 25% state tax credit. Gifts to permanent endowment funds of the Community Foundation that benefit Iowa charitable causes are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit through the Endow Iowa program. Your gift will also be eligible for federal deductions for charitable giving. Go to cfneia.org/endowiowa for more information. To learn more, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org.

A fund held with the



Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

Yes! I/we want to support the mission of the Algona Public Library through a gift to their fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$ Name Address	fund.cfneia.org/algonapubliclibrary		
		City/State/Zip	Please send checks to:
		Phone	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle
Email	Cedar Falls, IA 50613		
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.		

I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in our will or estate plan.